

BUD Peth Singhoriya School to Patel Nagar
Singhoriya

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

mmssy (Sec)

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

2973

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Singhoriya

(2)

2/11

Kumar

(Party)

2nd and Final B:00

18

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT W/ COST					
Name of work - Construction					
of Road PWD Path Singheri					
- 1/2 school to Pated					
Nagar Singheriya under					
Block Riga under					
Mungay (SC)					
Name of Agency - Jitendra Kumar					
Agg. No. - 78880/2020-21					
Date of Commencement - 09-09-20					
Date of Completion - 08-09-2021					
(344 Paved)					
Actual Cost - 19-09-2021					
①	1	Plv bench mark pillars			
		all complete job.			
		0.729 km @ VTM BP (6) 80-00			
		@ RS. - 4181.10/km			RS. 3048.00
②	2	Plv reference pillars			
		all comp job.			
		0.729 km @ VTM BP - (6) 80-00			
		@ RS. 1826.41/km			RS. 1329.00
③	3	Plv clearing & grubbing			
		road land			
		all comp job.			
		0.22 Hect @ VTM BP - (5) 80-00			
		@ RS. 5133.76/Hect			RS. 1129.00
④	4	Excavation in soil			
					C.O.R 15701.00

Continuation

19

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

B.F.R3 15701.00

Continuation

B.F.R.B 3292336.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

B.F.R.B 3292336.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4 NOS QV TMBP-14				sl-24	
① Rs. 3619.24 Each					Rs 14477.00
(21) 25 P/V 600mm circular sign board all comp job.					
2 NOS QV TMBP-14				sl-25	
① Rs. 4765.40 Each					Rs 9531.00
(22) 26 P/V 600mm x 450mm rectang-ular sign board all comp job.					
2 NOS QV TMBP-14				sl-26	
① Rs. 4719.49 Each					Rs 9439.00
(23) 27 P/V Road marking with h hot applied thermo plastic comp on B.T. surface all					
1 AS-30 P/V TMBP-14				sl-27	
① 733.82/m ²					Rs - 107866.00
(24) 28 P/V double stop sign all comp.					
28.125m ² QV TMBP-15				sl-28	
① Rs. 212.72/m ²					Rs. 5983.00
(25) 29 P/V Planting of tree all comp job.					
15 NOS QV TMBP-15				sl-29	
① Rs 776.12 Each					Rs 11642.00
					Rs 3451374.00
Add G.S.T @12%					⊕ Rs 414153.00
Add Labour cess @1%					⊕ Rs 34513.00
S.F. @10% + Rs 392574.00					⊕ Rs 39257.00
					Rs 3939197.00
Less For 13.25% below as per Agreement					⊖ Rs 521944.00
					Rs 3417253.00
Less for Prev Low Payment, VTMBS, @ Rs					1000000.00
					Rs 2417253.00
work has been completed as per estimate and specification.					

19-11-24
J.E.
Raga

29/01/2024
EE

19.1.2024
A.E.

Continuation